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 Wessler Engineering, Adam Sitka

Engineer 6219 South East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227 10/20/2025

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553

AdamS@wesslerengineering.com

Town of Edinburgh, Indiana

Owner 107 South Holland Street, Edinburgh, IN 46124 10/20/2025

Contractors Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc., Dave O'Mara
PO Box 1139, North Vernon, IN 47265 10/20/2025

1 P: 812-346-4135

terid@daveomara.com

Infrastructure Systems, Inc., Kelsey Alexander

2 260 W Vincennes Street, Orleans, IN 47452 10/20/2025

P: 812-865-3309

kalexander@infrastructuresystems.com

Morphey Construction, Laura Voight

3 1499 N Sherman Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46201 10/20/2025

P: 317-356-9250

laura@morpheyconstruction.com

SLB Pipe Solutions, LLC, John Thomas

4 2900 Mitchell Road, Bedford, IN 47421 10/20/2025

P: 812-675-9874

john.thomas@slbpipesolutions.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 239221.06.001

Pre-Bid Conference Date: October 13, 2025, 10:00 am

Project Name: Hydrant and Valve Replacements
Owner: Town of Edinburgh, Indiana

Bid Opening Date: October 28, 2025, 2:00 pm



PAGE NO. 2 OF 2

Name

Address

Phone & Fax

E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4

 Sub-Surface of Indiana, Inc., Ryan Decker

7225 W 700 S, Morgantown, IN 46160 10/20/2025

5 P: 317-987-7143

rdecker@sub-surface.net

Brackney, Inc., Kevin Brackney

6 2145 State Road #1, Brookville, IN 47012 10/20/2025

P: 765-647-6551

bethg@brackneyinc.com

Piercefield Contracting Services, LLC, Ryan Piercefield

7 808 E Main Cross Street, Edinburgh, IN 46124 10/20/2025

P: 812-374-6148

ryan@piercefieldcontracting.com

King's Trucking & Excavation, Inc., Troy Martin

8 9804 E CR 800 North, Seymour, IN 47274 10/20/2025

P: 812-522-6973

troy@kingstrucking.net

InPwr, Inc. (Berry Electric Div), Erica Lattimore

9 10640 Deme Drive, Suite M, Indianapolis, IN 46236 10/20/2025

P: 317-723-3375

elattimore@inpwrinc.com
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